
LIST OF HOLIDAYS  : 2024-25 
DATE DAY OCCASION 

11.04.24 Thursday Id-Ul-Filtre 

14.04.2024 Sunday Maha Vishuba Sankranti & Dr. 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 

06.05.2024 to 17.06.2024 Monday to Monday SUMMER VACATION 

17.07.24 Wednesday Muharram 

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

26.08.2024 Monday Janmastami 

07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Puja 

16.09.2024 Monday Birth Of Prophet Muhammed 

09.10.2024 to 17.10.2024 Wednesday to Thursday Durga puja Vacation 

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali / Kali Puja 

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti/Rasa Purnima 

23.11.2024 Saturday Prathamastami 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 

29.12.2024 to 31.12.2024 Sunday to Tuesday Winter Break 

01.01.2025 Wednesday New Years Day 

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar sankranti/Pongal 

02.02.2025 Sunday Saraswati Puja 

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Sivaratri 

05.03.2025 Wednesday Panchayati Raj Diwas 

14.03.2025 Friday Dolapurnima 

15.03.2025 Saturday Holi 

 OBSERVATION DAYS 

01.04.2024 Monday Utkal Diwas* 

19.04.2024 Friday Mahatma Hans Raj Birthday** 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day* 
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day** 
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti/Mahalaya* 
14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day** 
23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji/Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti* 
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day* 

 OFFICE HOLIDAY DURING VACATION 

06.06.2024 Thursday Savitri Amabashya 

14.06.2024 to 15.06.2024 Friday and Saturday Raja Festival 
09.102024 to 12.10.2024 Wednesday to Saturday Puja Vacation 
17.10.2024 Thursday Kumar Purnima 

         *After observation, Classes will be Suspended. 
       **After observation, Classes will be Continue. 

Note: The Principal has Discretionary power to declare two holidays as per the local requirements 
with intimation to RD/RO/ARO. 
 

No. of 
Working Days 

245 

No. of 
Holidays 

64 

No. of observation 
days 

05* + 03** 

No. of Sunday 
51 

Total  = 
365 

 


